octante (ohk-tahNt) for 80.

For the numbers 100 and up
After you hit 100, counting to a thousand or even hundreds of thousands is a 
breeze. Just indicate the number of hundreds or thousands and count up as 
you do in English. For example:

✓ 100 cent (sahN)

✓ 101 cent-un (sahN-uhN)

✓ 102 cent-deux (sahN-duh)

and so on

✓ 200 deux cents (duh sahN)

✓ 201 deux cent un (duh sahN uhN)

✓ 202 deux cent deux (duh sahN duh)

and so on

✓ 1,000 mille (meel)

✓ 2,000 deux mille (duh meel)

✓ 3,000 trois mille (trwah meel)

and so on

✓ 1,000,000 un million (uhN mee-lyohN)

✓ 1,000,000,000 un milliard (uhN mee-lyahr)

In the preceding list, notice that you drop the s in cents when another